	Destination Imagination Campus Liaison List

	2024-2025

	Campus
	Campus Liaison
	Liaison Email
	Campus Principal

	Highlands ES
	Corryn Mcbride
	corryn.mcbride@fortbendisd.gov
	Angela Dow

	Madden ES
	Katherine Rogge
	katherine.rogge@fortbendisd.gov
	Kristi Durham

	Parks ES
	Joshua Williams
	JoshuaC.Williams@fortbendisd.gov
	Anitra Wilson

	Commonwealth ES
	Sharon Proba
	sharon.proba@fortbendisd.gov
	Dr. Latecha Bogle

	Sullivan ES 
	Laura Byrd
	laura.byrd@fortbendisd.gov
	Donna Whisonant

	 
	Emerald Evans
	emerald.evans@fortbendisd.gov
	Donna Whisonant

	Brazos Bend ES
	N/A
	N/A
	Felicia Bolden

	Schiff ES
	Lauren Jackson
	lauren.jackson@fortbendisd.gov
	Tiffany Agina

	Mission Bend Glen ES
	N/A
	N/A
	Veronica Roberson

	Leonetti ES
	Cindy Cormier
	cindy.cormier@fortbendisd.gov
	Joy Schwinger

	Lantern Lane ES
	Robin Lewis
	robin.lewis@fortbendisd.gov
	Justin Kowrach

	Austin Parkway ES
	Sarah Erschabek
	sarah.erschabek@fortbendisd.gov
	Audrey Macklin

	Patterson ES
	n/a
	 
	Angela Wallace

	Cornerstone ES
	Donna Leavitt
	donna.leavitt@fortbendisd.gov
	Alexis Prudhomme



